1995 Nov 27 2
Philips Semiconductors Product specification
Advanced pager receiver UAA2080
FEATURES
• Wide frequency range: VHF, UHF and 900 MHz bands
• High sensitivity
• High dynamic range
• Electronically adjustable filters on chip

which contain a digital input filter for optimum call success
rate.
ORDERING INFORMATION
TYPE
NUMBER
PACKAGE
NAME DESCRIPTION VERSION
UAA2080H LQFP32 plastic low profile quad flat package; 32 leads; body 7 × 7 × 1.4 mm SOT358-1
UAA2080T SO28 plastic small outline package; 28 leads; body width 7.5 mm SOT136-1
UAA2080U 28 pads naked die; see Fig.9
1995 Nov 27 3
Philips Semiconductors Product specification
Advanced pager receiver UAA2080
QUICK REFERENCE DATA
SYMBOL PARAMETER CONDITIONS MIN. TYP. MAX. UNIT
VP supply voltage 1.9 2.05 3.5 V
IP supply current 2.3 2.7 3.2 mA